

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 3963/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2000 in DBCSA 770/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHERULAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For an appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP )

Date : 10/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioners state, the  
similar matter has already been filed. He is trying to  
trace out the references which he could not get. He  
seeks and is granted two weeks' time for the same.

Office may also find out the correct position and  
put up with fresh office report.

.SP1

Sarita (V.P. Tyagi)@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA  
Court Master@@  
A AAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A