

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1487/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2000 in DBCSA 770/98
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHERULAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in refiling SLP and I.A. 2 appln.
for exemption from personal appearance and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
No. 2 Ms. Sunita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Two weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted for filing
rejoinder affidavit.

The Secretary, Urban Improvement Trust, Udaipur need
not be present on the next occasion.

.SP1

Anita

(Promila Nagpal)
Court Master